Total: 142

Member Log Report

Member Code

TEARSL990002
TEARSL090002
TEARSL110001
ASAOCLO080001
ASAOC4990001
TESCSL930001
TESCSL930005
TESCSL930006

TEARSL170001 -

TESCSL100001
TESCSL990001

TESCSL940002"

TEARSL160001
TEARSL990001
TEARSL940002
TESCSL930001
TEARSL110001
TECOSL950001
TEARSL940001
TESCSL100002

STSCSR220027

TEARSL930001
STSCSR220003

STSCSR220015

STSCSR220021
STSCSR220022
STSCSR220034
STSCSR220029
STSCSR220028
STSCSR220033
STSCSR220020
STSCSR220032

STSCSR220016.

STSCSR220023

Member Name

Bhagwan Bhanudas Avhad
BALASAHEB MANIK DHONDE
Shailaja Baburao Kuchekar
Shivshankar Shantinath Tekade
Ajinath Dhormare

BAPU SITARAM KHAIRE

DR. GORAKSHA M. PATHARE
SUMAN AMBADAS KHEDKAR
Shital Dattatray Manbhayv
Ishwar Gorakhnath Nannaware
PRAMILA PANDURANG GHUMARE
GAYATRI SADASHIV JAGATAP
MANGAL SHANTIN TEKADE
Gopinath Pandurang Bodkhe
DR. MAHEMUD RASUL PATEL
BAPU SITARAM KHAIRE
Shailaja Baburao Kuchekar
Dileep Babanrao Borade

Sajjan dnaydeo Gaikwad
Bhimraj Namdeo Gawade
Ashok Arjun Bedre

Bhagwan Maruti Waghule
Mahadev Vitthal Aherkar
Deepali Kailas Aute

Anita Madhukar Bade

Archana Nanabhau Bade

Rohit Tukaram Bhosale

Pradip Murlidhar Bhagat

Rohan Balu Belhkar

Onkar Atmaram Bhosale
Ajinath Bhausaheb Bade

Arti Raju Bhojane

Nilesh Bandu Aute

Ganesh Madhukar Bade

Log-in Time

01/02/2022 10:01:55 AM
01/02/2022 10:32:59 AM
01/02/2022 10:33:26 AM
01/02/2022 10:34:45 AM
01/02/2022 10:35:18 AM
01/02/2022 10:47:36 AM
01/02/2022 11:27:58 AM
01/02/2022 11:29:27 AM
01/02/2022 11:29:37 AM
01/02/2022 11:29:48 AM
01/02/2022 11:29:59 AM
01/02/2022 11:30:10 AM
01/02/2022 11:30:28 AM
01/02/2022 11:34:47 AM
01/02/2022 11:34:57 AM
01/02/2022 11:42:57 AM
01/02/2022 11:43:10 AM
01/02/2022 12:26:06 PM
01/02/2022 12:50:28 PM
01/02/2022 12:51:04 PM
01/02/2022 11:19:47 AM
01/02/2022 11:19:54 AM
01/02/2022 11:20:01 AM
01/02/2022 11:20:07 AM
01/02/2022 11:20:12 AM
01/02/2022 11:20:18 AM
01/02/2022 11:20:24 AM
01/02/2022 11:20:30 AM
01/02/2022 11:20:36 AM
01/02/2022 11:20:40 AM
01/02/2022 11:20:46 AM
01/02/2022 11:20:52 AM
01/02/2022 11:20:57 AM
01/02/2022 11:21:02 AM

Log-out Time

01/02/2022 10:38:35 AM
01/02/2022 11:21:45 AM
01/02/2022 11:21:45 AM
01/02/2022 11:21:45 AM
01/02/2022 11:21:45 AM
01/02/2022 11:21:45 AM
01/02/2022 11:42:44 AM
01/02/2022 11:42:27 AM
01/02/2022 11:42:16 AM
01/02/2022 12:25:53 PM
01/02/2022 11:45:06 AM
01/02/2022 11:44:50 AM
01/02/2022 11:45:21 AM
01/02/2022 12:25:53 PM
01/02/2022 12:25:53 PM
01/02/2022 12:25:53 PM
01/02/2022 12:25:53 PM
01/02/2022 12:50:19 PM
01/02/2022 04:52:52 PM
01/02/2022 04:52:52 PM
15/02/2022 11:07:56 AM
20/10/2022 12:00:38 PM
15/02/2022 11:07:56 AM
15/02/2022 11:07:56 AM
15/02/2022 11:07:56 AM
156/02/2022 11:07:56 AM
15/02/2022 11:07:56 AM
15/02/2022 11:07:56 AM
15/02/2022 11:07:56 AM
15/02/2022 11:07:56 AM
15/02/2022 11:07:56 AM
15/02/2022 11:07:56 AM
15/02/2022 11:07:56 AM
15/02/2022 11:07:56 AM
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Member Log Report

Member Code

STSCSR220030
STSCSR220017
STSCSR220018
STSCSR220009
STSCSR220025
CHSCSL220002
STSCSR220014
ASAOC4210001
STSCSR220011
STSCSR220004
STSCSR220019
STSCSR220026
STSCSR220031
STSCSR220008
STCOSR220007
STSCSR220005

ASAOC4210004

STSCSR220024

STSCSR220007

STSCSR220010
STSCSR220013
ASAOC4210003
STSCSR220012
STSCSR220006
STSCSR210013
STSCSR190021
STSCSR210022
STSCSR200004

STSCSR190016

STARSR210002
STSCSR190055

STSCSR190064

STSCSR190009
STSCSR190032
STSCSR210007

Member Name

Punam Yogiraj Bhagat
Satyam Sakharam Aute
Swapnil Bandu Aute
Mangeh Sanjay Anarse
Shital Buwasaheb Bade
Dipak Rambhau Borade
Abhay Eknath Aute
Adinath Tukaram Suryavanshi
Ajit Ambadas Andhale
Shubham Prabhakar Ajabe
Yogesh Vitthal Aute
Shabnam Javed Bagwab
Jayesh Popat Bhawar
Mahesh Raju Anarse
Pratibha Dattatray Bhojane
Omkar Sanjay Ambilwade
Navnath Baba Nalcol
Prasad Navnath Bade
Ganesh Hanumant Anarase
Shrikant Laxman Anbhule
Shivani Sunil Aundkar
Sominath Ahimat Kale
Sagar Navnath Andhale
Shubam Ajinath Shende
Sandip Navnath Sabale
Kishor Ankush Choudhari
Shivm Rajendra Pawar
Vikas Dada Kale

Rohit Navnath Garud
Dattatray Bhausaheb Dhadage
Pravin Parasram Shende
Arjun Sopan Shelar
Samadhan Laxman Bedre
Pankaj Bhanudas Bodkhe

Dinesh Rambhau Borade

Log-in Time

01/02/2022 11:21:08 AM
01/02/2022 11:21:12 AM
01/02/2022 11:21:17 AM
01/02/2022 11:21:27 AM
01/02/2022 11:21:32 AM
01/02/2022 11:21:39 AM
01/02/2022 11:21:44 AM
01/02/2022 11:21:49 AM
01/02/2022 11:22:02 AM
01/02/2022 11:22:08 AM
01/02/2022 11:22:14 AM
01/02/2022 11:22:18 AM
01/02/2022 11:22:23 AM
01/02/2022 11:22:27 AM
01/02/2022 11:22:32 AM
01/02/2022 11:22:38 AM
01/02/2022 11:22:45 AM
01/02/2022 11:22:51 AM
01/02/2022 11:22:58 AM
01/02/2022 11:23:04 AM
01/02/2022 11:23:10 AM
01/02/2022 11:23:16 AM
01/02/2022 11:23:21 AM
01/02/2022 10:44:48 AM
01/02/2022 10:44:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:44:59 AM
01/02/2022 10:45:05 AM
01/02/2022 10:45:10 AM
01/02/2022 10:45:15 AM
01/02/2022 10:45:20 AM
01/02/2022 10:45:26 AM
01/02/2022 10:45:32 AM
01/02/2022 10:45:37 AM
01/02/2022 10:45:43 AM
01/02/2022 10:45:50 AM

Log-out Time

15/02/2022 11:07:56 AM
15/02/2022 11:07:56 AM
15/02/2022 11:07:56 AM
08/02/2022 10:29:45 AM
08/02/2022 10:29:51 AM
08/02/2022 10:30:16 AM
08/02/2022 10:30:04 AM
08/02/2022 10:30:09 AM
08/02/2022 10:31:53 AM
08/02/2022 10:31:43 AM
08/02/2022 10:31:37 AM
08/02/2022 10:31:31 AM
08/02/2022 10:31:25 AM
08/02/2022 10:31:18 AM
08/02/2022 10:31:14 AM
08/02/2022 10:31:07 AM
08/02/2022 10:31:01 AM
08/02/2022 10:30:54 AM
08/02/2022 10:30:47 AM
08/02/2022 10:30:41 AM
08/02/2022 10:30:35 AM
08/02/2022 10:30:26 AM
08/02/2022 10:30:22 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
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Member Log Report

Member Code

STARSR210001
STARSR210003
STARSR170020
STARSR190004
STCOSR210001
EUARSR170001
STCOSR210002
STARSR190017
STARSR190012
STARSR190003

STARSR170008

STARSR190008
STARSR220002
CHSCSL220001
ASAOC4160001
ASAOCLO080001
TESCSL930004
TEARSL210001
TESCSL950001
TEARJL170001
TEARSR990002
TEARSL160002
ASAOCL220001
TESCJL150001
TEARSL940003

TESCSL130001.

TEARSL090001
TESCJL190002
TEARSL940004
TEARSL160001
TECOSL900001
TESCSL100002
TEARSL940001
TESCSL930001

TESCSL160001

Member Name

Ombkar Mahadev Bankar

Shankar Jalindar Pokale
Dnyaneshwar Babasaheb Tagad
Manoj Dadasaheb Sakat

Hardas Parmeshwar Nanaware
Pawan Ashok Choudhari
Abhishek Sudam Khandare
Mahesh Dattatrya Chavan

Ganesh Dattu Gavate

Sagar Bapu Karale

Jabaji Dadu Shinde

Laxman Bhaskar Kawade
Prathmesh 'lshwar Shiraswal
Rajendra Pandhrinath Gilache
Popat Murlidhar Lagad
Shivshankar Shantinath Tekade
DR. SAMBHAJI D. OVHAL
Bhausaheb Gopalrao Kale

DR. RAGHUNATH GOPI VIDHATE
Rupali Namdeo Gangavane
Madhav Ganpati Rajpange
Mushtaq Badshaha Shaikh
Gautam Bhikaji Savant

Shehanaz Yakub Havaldar
Sandu bhikaji Bhagat

Sandeep Ambadas Anarse
Balasaheb dashrath Gore
Azaruddin Ansar Shaikh

DR. SHAM TUKARAM SANGALE
MANGAL SHANTIN TEKADE

DR. HARIDAS GOPINATH VIDHATE
Bhimraj Namdeo Gawade

Sajjan dnaydeo Gaikwad

BAPU SITARAM KHAIRE

KIRAN HARISHCHANDRA KATKE

Log-in Time

01/02/2022 10:45:57 AM
01/02/2022 10:46:02 AM
01/02/2022 10:46:37 AM
01/02/2022 10:46:43 AM
01/02/2022 10:46:48 AM
01/02/2022 10:46:53 AM
01/02/2022 10:47:00 AM
01/02/2022 10:47:05 AM
01/02/2022 10:47:20 AM
01/02/2022 10:47:25 AM
01/02/2022 10:47:30 AM
01/02/2022 10:47:36 AM
01/02/2022 10:48:14 AM
01/02/2022 10:48:21 AM
01/02/2022 10:48:27 AM
01/02/2022 10:48:34 AM
01/02/2022 10:48:49 AM
01/02/2022 10:48:56 AM
01/02/2022 10:49:00 AM
01/02/2022 10:49:05 AM
01/02/2022 10:49:15 AM
01/02/2022 10:49:21 AM
01/02/2022 10:49:29 AM
01/02/2022 10:49:37 AM
01/02/2022 10:49:53 AM
01/02/2022 10:49:59 AM
01/02/2022 10:50:05 AM
01/02/2022 10:50:09 AM
01/02/2022 10:50:16 AM
01/02/2022 10:50:21 AM
01/02/2022 10:50:27 AM
01/02/2022 10:50:42 AM
01/02/2022 10:50:48 AM
01/02/2022 10:50:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:50:58 AM

Log-out Time

01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:49:48 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
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Member Log Report

Member Code
TEARSL110001
TEARSL990003
TEARSL990001
TEARSL990002
TEARSL930003
TESCSL930005 .
TEARSL940002
TESCSL940002
TEARSL170001-
TESCSL930006
STSCSR210018
STSCSR180043
STSCSL210001
STSCSR210001
STCOSR220005
STCOSR210003
STARSR220007
STCOPG220002
STARSR210004
STSCSR210024
STSCSR210017.
STSCSR210027
STSCSR210014
STSCSR190067
EUARPG200001
STSCSR180040
STSCSR180027
STSCSR190035
STSCSR180016
STSCSR190059
STSCSR190026
STARSR220005
STCOSR200001.
STCOPG220001
STSCSR210016

Member Name

Shailaja Baburao Kuchekar
Dattatrya Vasant Narsale
Gopinath Pandurang Bodkhe
Bhagwan Bhanudas Avhad
Ashok Malshikhare

DR. GORAKSHA M. PATHARE
DR. MAHEMUD RASUL PATEL

GAYATRI SADASHIV JAGATAP

Shital Dattatray Manbhav
SUMAN AMBADAS KHEDKAR
Kashaf Zakiruddin Shaikh

Rameshwar Bhausaheb Chavhan

Prajakta Subhash Anarse
Sonali Somnath Shingate
Krushna Shivaji Gadhave
Sohel Akbar Sayyad
Reshma Satish Falke

Ashok Sukhdev Mohite
Rani Jalindar Pokale

Suraj Parméshwar Sonawale
Kayyum Chand Shaikh
Deepti Sanjay Kale

Sanjay Waghule Sahil
Sapana Kakasaheb Kardile
Swati Anna Birangal

Shivani KASHINATH Gangarde
Rajashree Baban Tarte
Alfiya Latif Shaikh

Kavita Dattatray Palve

Nikita Ankush Gangarde
Utkarsha Ganesh Kanherkar
Laxman Vasant Bhagwat
Vedvati Shivaji Wadekar
Chatan Ashok Mahamuni

Rajendra Maruti Pachpute

Log-in Time

01/02/2022 10:51:03 AM
01/02/2022 10:51:09 AM
01/02/2022 10:51:14 AM
01/02/2022 10:51:19 AM
01/02/2022 10:51:24 AM
01/02/2022 10:51:29 AM
01/02/2022 10:51:34 AM
01/02/2022 10:51:39 AM
01/02/2022 10:51:45 AM
01/02/2022 10:52:12 AM
01/02/2022 10:52:19 AM
01/02/2022 10:52:26 AM
01/02/2022 10:52:34 AM
01/02/2022 10:52:40 AM
01/02/2022 10:53:00 AM
01/02/2022 10:53:07 AM
01/02/2022 10:53:13 AM
01/02/2022 10:53:18 AM
01/02/2022 10:53:24 AM
01/02/2022 10:53:30 AM
01/02/2022 10:53:36 AM
01/02/2022 10:53:42 AM
01/02/2022 10:53:56 AM
01/02/2022 10:54:02 AM
01/02/2022 10:54:08 AM
01/02/2022 10:54:15 AM
01/02/2022 10:54:19 AM
01/02/2022 10:54:26 AM
01/02/2022 10:54:30 AM
01/02/2022 10:54:35 AM
01/02/2022 10:54:47 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:03 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:08 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:13 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:18 AM

Log-out Time

01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM
01/02/2022 10:58:54 AM

Printed On : 04/11/2022
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Member Log Report

Member Code Member Name Log-in Time Log-out Time
EUAOCL210001 Manisha Gendeo Vidhate 01/02/2022 10:59:06 AM 01/02/2022 12:04:46 PM
STSCSR190057  Ayasha Chandkha Pathan 01/02/2022 10:59:16 AM 01/02/2022 12:04:46 PM
STSCSR210011 Shashikant.Popat Bhise 01/02/2022 10:59:22 AM 01/02/2022 12:04:46 PM
b=

srfess—

Anandrao Dhonde Alias BabaJl College
Kada, Tal, Ashti, Dist. Beed
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_mm:.ma Books Listing

pd. o 009000

Member ZmBm

Accession No Class No

Member Code Category Title Issue Date Due/Return Date
TESCSL930005 Dr. DR. GORAKSHA M. TEACHER 6266 574.8 Molecular Cell Bilolgy / 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Mohan PATHARE 12:00:00 12:00:00
TESCSL930005 Dr. DR. GORAKSHA M. TEACHER 5472 574 Developmental Biology / 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Mohan PATHARE 12:00:00 12:00:00
TESCSL930005 Dr. DR. GORAKSHA M. TEACHER 9846 574.5 Basics of Ecology / 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Mohan PATHARE 12:00:00 12:00:00
TESCSL930005 Dr. DR. GORAKSHA M. TEACHER 9833 500 Cell Biology / 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Mohan PATHARE 12:00:00 12:00:00
STSCSR190057 Ayasha Chandkha STUDENT 11613 080 AT Swar =t @qof Ameds  01/02/2022  01/02/2022
Pathan 11:42:16 11:43:58
STSCSR190057 Ayasha Chandkha STUDENT 11622 080 o e Hel AR 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Pathan , 11:52:17 12:12:32
STSCSR210011  Shashikant Popat STUDENT 11605 080 A T TH WA 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
. mzmm ] . ) . 11:39:47 12:13:23
STSCSR190057 - Ayasha Chandkha STUDENT 11624 080 gz =mavft afegef aart 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Pathan 11:52:15 12:12:30
STSCSR190057 Ayasha Chandkha STUDENT 11621 080 TTSTHEATI aET TEET Aree 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Pathan 11:52:18 12:12:33
STSCSR190057 Ayasha Chandkha STUDENT 11620 080 AOATIH, LT Arieee 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Pathan 11:52:18 12:12:35
STSCSR210011  Shashikant Popat STUDENT 11606 080 WRAT W dF FAThe TLEr 01/02/2022 08/02/2022
Bhise 11:39:47 12:13:21
STCOSR200001 Vedvati Shivaji STUDENT 11640 080 AT W deh Feh Al T e 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Wadekar 11:58:16 12:09:38

Printed On : 04/11/2022
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Issued Books Listing

Member Code Member Name Category Accession No Class No Title Issue Date Due/Return Date
STCOPG220001 Chatan Ashok STUDENT 11659 080 waet alterr gayr gigarTT 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Mahamuni 12:02:46 12:08:51
STCOPG220001 Chatan Ashok STUDENT 11658 080 Frass 7t ey afersT 01/02/2022 08/02/2022
Mahamuni 12:02:46 - 12:08:52
STARSR220005 Laxman Vasant STUDENT 11637 080 ¥< [ A< ATTedtE qUT ¢ 01/02/2022 08/02/2022
Bhagwat . 11:55:45 12:10:52
STCOPG220001 Chatan Ashok STUDENT 11660 080 HERT T 908 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Mahamuni 12:02:46 12:08:51
STSCSR210011  Shashikant Popat STUDENT 11601 320.92 srerfAer Wl T fETEE R 01/02/2022 08/02/2022
Bhise 11:39:49 12:13:29
STSCSR210011  Shashikant Popat STUDENT 11602 320 e AR AT b fAETEE R 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Bhise 11:39:49 12:13:28
STSCSR210011  Shashikant Popat STUDENT 11603 352 IHTIT T 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Bhise 11:39:48 12:13:26
STSCSR210016  Rajendra Maruti STUDENT 11664 512.7 Elementary Number Theory 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Pachpute 12:04:10 12:07:51
STSCSR210016  Rajendra Maruti STUDENT 11663 512 AlGebra Fields & Galois Theory  01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Pachpute 12:04:10 12:07:51
STSCSR210016  Rajendra Maruti STUDENT 11662 512 AFirst Book in Algebra 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Pachpute 12:04:11 12:07:52
STCOPG220001 Chatan Ashok STUDENT 11661 512 AFirst Course In Abstract Algebra 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Mahamuni 12:02:46 12:08:50
STSCSR210016  Rajendra Maruti STUDENT 11668 512 Algebra 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Pachpute 12:04:08 12:07:47
STSCSR210016  Rajendra Maruti STUDENT 11667 512.7 ACourse in Number Theory 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Pachpute &Cryptography 12:04:08 12:07:49
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Issued Books Listing

Member Code Member Name Category Accession No Class No Title Issue Date Due/Return Date

STSCSR210016  Rajendra Maruti STUDENT 11666 510 Mathematics Il 01/02/2022 08/02/2022
Pachpute 12:04:09 12:07:49

STSCSR210016 Rajendra Maruti STUDENT 11665 510 Mathematics | 01/02/2022 08/02/2022
Pachpute ; 12:04:10 12:07:50

EUAOCL210001 Manisha Gendeo EXTERNAL 11631 954.04 %ﬁwﬂ CIEGIET m.@mﬂ 01/02/2022 08/02/2022
. Vidhate USER . 11:54:16 12:11:32

EUAOCL210001 Manisha Gendeo EXTERNAL 11630 080 FrforeT 7 srfegaer Hed 01/02/2022 08/02/2022
Vidhate USER 11:54:16 12:11:34

EUAOCL210001 Manisha Gendeo EXTERNAL 11629 923.654 AETRTEITA A THTST TR 01/02/2022 08/02/2022
Vidhate USER 11:54:17 12:11:36

EUAOCL210001 Manisha Gendeo EXTERNAL 11628 350 TTH JLTaT 01/02/2022 08/02/2022
. Vidhate USER _ 11:54:17 12:11:37

STARSR220005 Laxman Vasant STUDENT 11633 351.1 FHATL TITET 01/02/2022 08/02/2022
Bhagwat 11:55:47 12:10:55

STARSR220005 Laxman Vasant " STUDENT 11634 342.54 I TSATGAT 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Bhagwat 11:55:46 12:10:54

STSCSR190057 Ayasha Chandkha STUDENT 11623 080 [EEIEEERICE 01/02/2022 08/02/2022
Pathan 11:52:16 12:12:31

STCOPG220001 Chatan Ashok STUDENT 11651 080 EIECIDR-DET 01/02/2022 08/02/2022
Mahamuni 12:01:42 12:08:26

STARSR220005 Laxman Vasant STUDENT 11636 915.4 WL T aﬁwﬂ 01/02/2022 08/02/2022
Bhagwat 11:55:46 12:10:53

STCOPG220001 Chatan Ashok STUDENT 11652 080 e aady 01/02/2022 08/02/2022
Mahamuni 12:01:42 12:08:25

STCOSR200001 Vedvati Shivaji STUDENT 11647 934 T WA Tiag 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Wadekar 12:00:02 12:10:03

Printed On : 04/11/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 3.0
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EUAOCL210001 Manisha Gendeo EXTERNAL 11627 934 T sfdgm w=iw et 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Vidhate USER 11:54:18 12:11:38
STCOSR200001  Vedvati Shivaji STUDENT 11648 923.254 WL Terehty FETET 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Wadekar 12:00:01 12:10:02
STCOPG220001 Chatan Ashok STUDENT 11653 080 T 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Mahamuni 12:01:41 12:08:24
STCOPG220001 Chatan Ashok STUDENT 11654 080 T arfararTdr 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Mahamuni 12:01:41 12:08:23
STSCSR190057 Ayasha Chandkha STUDENT 11625 352.054792 w=T{Ae s=<sT §eT 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Pathan 11:52:15 12:12:28
STARSR220005 Laxman Vasant STUDENT 11638 080 it deres gder see 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Bhagwat 11:55:45 12:10:51
STARSR220005 Laxman Vasant STUDENT 11635 930 g =g 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Bhagwat : 11:55:46 12:10:53
STCOSR200001  Vedvati Shivaji STUDENT 11646 954.792  WEIRIETAT WATRMF - WiEHfa®w  C 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Wadekar FAGEL 12:00:02 12:10:06
STCOSR200001  Vedvati Shivaji STUDENT 11641 080 HEF eoar Sarer 01/02/2022 - 08/02/2022
Wadekar ) 11:58:16 12:09:37
STCOSR200001 Vedvati Shivaiji STUDENT 11642 320.454 T T TSTeq e T 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Wadekar 11:58:15 12:09:36
STSCSR190057 Ayasha Chandkha STUDENT 11626 954 ARG g 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Pathan 11:52:15 12:12:25
STCOSR200001 Vedvati Shivaiji STUDENT 11643 080 & IEreT Aries 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Wadekar 11:58:15 12:09:33
STARSR220005 Laxman Vasant STUDENT 11639 080 STEaET BT =T Tt 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Bhagwat ARt 11:55:44 12:10:50
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STCOSR220007 Pratibha Dattatray STUDENT 12551 307.72 ARTE HHTSTIITET 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Bhojane 11:57:58 10:43:11

STCOSR220007 Pratibha Dattatray STUDENT 12552 307.72 AT THTSTITEr 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Bhojane 11:57:58 10:43:10

STCOSR220007 Pratibha Dattatray STUDENT 12553 307.72 AT THTSTATET 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Bhojane : . 11:57:57 10:43:10

STCOSR220007 Pratibha Dattatray STUDENT 12554 307.72 ARTE THTSTITE 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Bhojane 11:57:57 10:43:09

STCOSR220007 Pratibha Dattatray STUDENT 12555 307.72 AT TSI 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Bhojane 11:57:57 10:43:08

STSCSR220008 Mahesh Raju Anarse STUDENT 12556 307.72 ATTE TS 01/02/2022 08/02/2022
11:58:34 10:42:37

STSCSR220008 Mahesh Raju Anarse STUDENT 12557 307.72 ARTE FAHTSTIITET 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
11:58:34 10:42:36

. STSCSR220008 Mahesh Raju Anarse STUDENT 12558 - 307.72 AR ST 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
11:58:34 10:42:36

STSCSR220008 Mahesh Raju Anarse STUDENT 12559 307.72 AT TSR 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
11:58:34 10:42:35

STSCSR220008 Mahesh Raju Anarse STUDENT 12560 307.72 AT THTSTSTET 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
11:58:33 10:42:34

STSCSR220004 Shubham Prabhakar STUDENT 12581 307.72 AT FHTST A7 W AE e 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Ajabe 12:01:53 10:39:56

STSCSR220004 Shubham Prabhakar STUDENT 12582 307.72 AR TSt ST AT AT 01 102/2022  08/02/2022
Ajabe 12:01:53 10:39:55

STSCSR220011  Ajit Ambadas Andhale STUDENT 12583 307.72 AT |ATST SOy TS araaemar 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
’ 12:02:35 10:34:11

Printed On : 04/11/2022 5/12




Issued Books Listing

Member Code Member Name Category Accession No Class No Title Issue Date  Due/Return Date

STSCSR220011  Ajit Ambadas Andhale STUDENT 12584 307.72 AR FHTST for wrerforer araemer 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
12:02:35 10:34:11

STSCSR220011  Ajit Ambadas Andhale STUDENT 12585 307.72 AR T ST SR W 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
: 12:02:35 10:34:10

STSCSR220019  Yogesh Vitthal Aute ~ STUDENT 12573 891.464  wrurfasTY, =ameheyr 7 fRay 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
: : 12:01:08 10:40:44

STSCSR220019 Yogesh Vitthal Aute  STUDENT 12574 891.464  wTuTE=TA, =WTHCT T =y 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
12:01:07 10:40:44

STSCSR220019  Yogesh Vitthal Aute  STUDENT 12575 891.464 TR, ST 7 ey 01/02/2022 08/02/2022
12:01:06 10:40:43

STSCSR220019 Yogesh Vitthal Aute  STUDENT 12576 891.46 S 9TTEl 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
12:01:05 10:40:43

STSCSR220019 Yogesh Vitthal Aute  STUDENT 12577 891.46 GNEREIE 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
12:01:05 10:40:41

STSCSR220004 Shubham Prabhakar ~ STUDENT 12578 891.46 aTfgeremer 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Ajabe 12:01:54 10:39:58

STSCSR220004 Shubham Prabhakar ~ STUDENT 12579 891.46 aTfeegemer 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Ajabe . 12:01:54 10:39:57

STSCSR220004 Shubham Prabhakar  STUDENT 12580 891.46 ATe AT 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Ajabe 12:01:54 10:39:57

STSCSR220031 Jayesh Popat Bhawar STUDENT 12561 954.04 A ARaTter arion-aiE 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
YT FDBIST 11:59:13 10:41:59

STSCSR220031 Jayesh Popat Bhawar STUDENT 12562 954.04 A wRardier amETeE-aTiiE 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
YT Fesach! 11:59:13 10:41:58

STSCSR220031 Jayesh Popat Bhawar STUDENT 12563 954.04 ATF ARATI qrATRER-aTRE  01/02/2022  08/02/2022
T T@db! 11:59:13 10:41:58
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STSCSR220031 Jayesh Popat Bhawar STUDENT 12564 954.04 Ay ARaTdie aTheE-aTiiE  01/02/2022  08/02/2022
T TBFBT 11:59:13 10:41:57

STSCSR220031 Jayesh Popat Bhawar STUDENT 12565 954.04 ArgfRF wRATd e qrATE-aTiiE  01/02/2022  08/02/2022
T TSB! 11:59:12 . 10:41:56

STSCSR220026 Shabnam Javed STUDENT 12566 954.04 Y ARaTdier arTE-aTEe 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Bagwab : T F@abT 11:59:59 10:41:25

STSCSR220026 Shabnam Javed STUDENT 12567 954.04 YA wRATd I ATTST-ATEE 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Bagwab YO TBHaDT 11:59:59 10:41:24

STSCSR220026 Shabnam Javed STUDENT 12568 954.04 g ARATd i qATE-aTE  01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Bagwab HETUT &bt 11:59:59 10:41:24

STSCSR220026 Shabnam Javed STUDENT 12569 954.04 YT AT awIE-aTHe  01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Bagwab QYT Foaest 11:59:59 10:41:23

STSCSR220026 Shabnam Javed STUDENT 12570 954.04 Y AT arETE-aTlEs 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Bagwab YT F@ab! 11:59:58 10:41:22

ASAOC4210003 Sominath Ahimat Kale ADMINSTRATIVE 12506 891.43 AT ATHAT T AT 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
STAFF 11:51:50 10:48:55

ASAOC4210003  Sominath Ahimat Kale ADMINSTRATIVE 12507 891.43 T smegeT 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
STAFF 11:51:49 10:48:54

STSCSR220012  Sagar Navnath STUDENT 12505 891.43 et 3 e = 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Andhale 11:51:04 10:50:21

STSCSR220012 Sagar Navnath STUDENT 12504 891.431  fEat im wren ¥ Raw 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Andhale 009 11:51:04 10:50:22

STSCSR220012 Sagar Navnath STUDENT 12503 891.431009 #TehT gTHHT & F1ed ¥ (Ea grer 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Andhale EiEny 11:51:05 10:50:23

STSCSR220012  Sagar Navnath STUDENT 12502 891.43 SIS AT G4l AgATan sma™  01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Andhale 11:51:05 10:50:24

Printed On : 04/11/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 3.0
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STSCSR220014  Abhay Eknath Aute STUDENT 12594 891.463 01 HWI 3T ATALH ET I 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
12:40:32 11:01:29

STSCSR220014  Abhay Eknath Aute STUDENT 12593 891.463 01 | I+d ATOCH @< ¢ 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
12:40:32 11:01:31

ASAOC4210003 Sominath Ahimat Kale ADMINSTRATIVE 12509 891.463 VTR 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
: STAFF 11:51:48 10:48:52

STSCSR220012  Sagar Navnath STUDENT 12501 891.43 e Rrga ud yan 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Andhale 11:51:05 10:50:24

ASAOC4210001 Adinath Tukaram ADMINSTRATIVE 12588 920.71 EILED R E LIRS 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Suryavanshi STAFF 12:39:52 11:00:46

STSCSR220007 Ganesh Hanumant STUDENT 12521 891.462 HLBATEAT (Hase UahifaehT 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
; Anarase . 11:53:52 10:46:34

STSCSR220010  Shrikant Laxman STUDENT 12520 891.463 01 gw«T 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Anbhule 11:53:12 10:47:12

STSCSR220010  Shrikant Laxman STUDENT 12518 891.46009 THTSIHTAIT ATfgey e 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Anbhule 11:53:13 10:47:15

STSCSR220013  Shivani Sunil Aundkar STUDENT 12512 891.463 01 HeX smaavft 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
11:52:30 10:48:01

STSCSR220013  Shivani Sunil Aundkar STUDENT 12513 891.468 AT T | 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
11:52:29 10:48:01

STSCSR220013  Shivani Sunil Aundkar STUDENT 12514 891.463 01 AT amrfor HigT 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
11:52:29 10:48:00

ASAOC4210003 Sominath Ahimat Kale ADMINSTRATIVE 12510 891.462 Ul AT AT gl 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
STAFF 11:561:48 10:48:48

ASAOC4210003 Sominath Ahimat Kale ADMINSTRATIVE 12508 320 AT g TS 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
STAFF 11:51:48 10:48:53
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STSCSR220007 Ganesh Hanumant STUDENT 12522 891.463 01 HLTBATSATA I FATARFT 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Anarase 11:53:52 10:46:34

STSCSR220005 Omkar Sanjay STUDENT 12550 920 AR 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Ambilwade 11:57:17 10:43:55

STSCSR220011  Ajit Ambadas Andhale STUDENT 12587 891.468 f=aw 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
' 12:02:34 10:34:08

STSCSR220005 Omkar Sanjay STUDENT 12549 891.46 arfeer smfor erfeqer W ¢ 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Ambilwade 11:57:17 10:43:56

STSCSR220024 Prasad Navnath Bade STUDENT 12535 920.71 FTATEITT 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
11:55:30 10:45:58

STSCSR220024 Prasad Navnath Bade STUDENT 12536 954.742 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
11:55:30 10:45:56

ASAOC4210004 Navnath Baba Nalcol ADMINSTRATIVE 12545 891.46 ATAHEAT 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
STAFF 11:56:30 10:45:18

ASAOC4210001  Adinath Tukaram ADMINSTRATIVE 12591 891.46 ATE=T 1 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Suryavanshi STAFF 12:39:51 11:00:44

ASAOC4210001  Adinath Tukaram ADMINSTRATIVE 12590 300 FHTSIENT ST st 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Suryavanshi STAFF EIRER 12:39:51 11:00:45

STSCSR220005 Omkar Sanjay STUDENT 12547 891.46 EECETR:CIE 01/02/2022 08/02/2022
Ambilwade 11:57:18 10:43:57

ASAOC4210001  Adinath Tukaram ADMINSTRATIVE 12589 891.46 et ST 7 ey e 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Suryavanshi STAFF 12:39:51 11:00:46

STSCSR220011  Ajit Ambadas Andhale STUDENT 12586 891.46 TR Reer=t afarar 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
12:02:35 10:34:09

STSCSR220005 Omkar Sanjay STUDENT 12546 891.462 I Areler 01/02/2022 08/02/2022
Ambilwade 11:57:18 10:43:58

Printed On : 04/11/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 3.0
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STSCSR220005 Omkar Sanjay STUDENT 12548 891.46 ==T arfor T 01/02/2022 08/02/2022
Ambilwade 11:57:17 10:43:57
ASAOC4210001 Adinath Tukaram ADMINSTRATIVE 12592 891.46 frfecaT erreT uréter enfor {fiwsr  01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Suryavanshi STAFF T=4T HiEa=T 12:39:50 11:00:42 .
ASAOC4210004 Navnath Baba Nalcol ADMINSTRATIVE 12543 891.46 STTEET Y 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
: STAFF . 11:56:31 10:45:22
ASAOC4210004 Navnath Baba Nalcol ADMINSTRATIVE 12542 891.46 AgATH ATgcagd AT 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
STAFF 11:56:31 10:45:22
ASAOC4210004 Navnath Baba Nalcol ADMINSTRATIVE 12544 891.46 S 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
STAFF 11:56:31 10:45:20
ASAOC4210004 Navnath Baba Nalcol ADMINSTRATIVE 12541 920.71 =t T forasEaT 01/02/2022 08/02/2022
STAFF _ 11:56:32 10:45:23
STSCSR220024 Prasad Navnath Bade STUDENT 12533 891.46009 FeTadT=T HCHETLE 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
11:55:31 10:46:00
STSCSR220024 Prasad Navnath Bade STUDENT 12532 891.462 oW grEw UEEwE 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
11:55:32 10:46:00
STSCSR220010  Shrikant Laxman STUDENT 12516 891.46 artor wrfee Riaer snfor == 1 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Anbhule . 11:53:13 10:47:16
STSCSR220010 Shrikant Laxman STUDENT 12517 920.71 ST ghS ISt 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Anbhule 11:53:13 10:47:15
STSCSR220007 Ganesh Hanumant STUDENT 12525 891.463 01 HITSITSATA Sfore AT 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Anarase 11:53:51 10:46:32
STSCSR220007 Ganesh Hanumant STUDENT 12523 891.463 01 w1 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Anarase 11:53:51 10:46:34
STSCSR220007 Ganesh Hanumant STUDENT 12524 891.46 FTHTY 01/02/2022 08/02/2022
Anarase 11:53:51 10:46:33
Printed On : 04/11/2022 10/12
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STSCSR220013  Shivani Sunil Aundkar STUDENT 12515 891.468  THTAT A=t 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
11:52:29 10:47:59

STSCSR220009 Mangeh Sanjay Anarse STUDENT 12611 301 HAYT ATHTTR Her 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
: 12:44:45 11:03:23

STSCSR220009 Mangeh Sanjay Anarse STUDENT 12612 301 A TS T 01/02/2022  01/02/2022
: : 12:44:45 12:45:25

STSCSR220009 Mangeh Sanjay Anarse STUDENT 12609 301 FHSTE fETeE 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
12:44:45 11:03:25

STSCSR220009 Mangeh Sanjay Anarse STUDENT 12610 301 qaTSTeTE fAETET 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
12:44:45 11:03:24

STSCSR220025 Shital Buwasaheb STUDENT 12607 301 AT TS SRS 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
. Bade , _ 12:43:53 11:02:25

STSCSR220009 Mangeh Sanjay Anarse STUDENT 12608 301 afeamft TamT ST 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
12:44:45 11:03:26

STSCSR220025  Shital Buwasaheb STUDENT 12605 301 HTAT el ST Febdest 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
. Bade 12:43:53 11:02:28

STSCSR220025 Shital Buwasaheb STUDENT 12606 301 ATLATA T |THT(o Fesaeht 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Bade _ 12:43:53 11:02:27

STSCSR220025  Shital Buwasaheb STUDENT 12603 954. ATy fAe wETeET Tiiew 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Bade 12:43:53 11:02:29

STSCSR220025 Shital Buwasaheb STUDENT 12604 954.792 ey WETETST T 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Bade 12:43:53 11:02:28

CHSCSL220002 Dipak Rambhau TEACHERON 12601 970 THEAT AT ¢R00-225Y 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Borade CHB 12:43:08 10:51:21

CHSCSL220002  Dipak Rambhau TEACHERON 12602 970 SHTERET SAE 2%00-29%Y 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Borade CHB 12:43:.07 10:51:19
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CHSCSL220002  Dipak Rambhau TEACHERON 12599 930 SHIfae semE=T Tfigm 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Borade CHB 12:43:09 10:51:22

CHSCSL220002  Dipak Rambhau TEACHER ON 12600 930 STHTfAe SETETET 3aer 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Borade CHB : 12:43:08  .10:51:21

STSCSR220014 Abhay Eknath Aute ~ STUDENT 12597 954.930 3 HEIETHIT SMAEHLT TaaaraT 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
. ‘ ThAgd ¢ ¢’2-2]%Y 12:40:32 11:01:26

CHSCSL220002  Dipak Rambhau TEACHERON 12598 954.930 3 WETIEAS AaeHil Teaa=T 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Borade CHB TR ¢’2-0%%Y 12:43:10 10:51:22

STSCSR220014  Abhay Eknath Aute = STUDENT 12595 954 HIAT=T Zage 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
12:40:32 11:01:29

STSCSR220014  Abhay Eknath Aute ~ STUDENT 12596 950 HIRATET S 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
12:40:32 11:01:28

STSCSR220010  Shrikant Laxman STUDENT 12519 954.752 == fSregrmar wr=ia 7 wegpshie 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Anbhule g 11:53:13 10:47:14

STSCSR220024  Prasad Navnath Bade STUDENT 12534 954 AT TSI 7RI 9 AT 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
TATITE 11:55:31 10:45:59

STSCSR220013  Shivani Sunil Aundkar STUDENT 12511 891.463  #XroaTeATd e BT FaT 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
‘ 11:52:30 10:48:02

TESCSL930001 Dr. BAPU SITARAM  TEACHER 14722 891.463  srqgga 01/02/2022  27/01/2023
Sitaram KHAIRE 12:00:00 12:00:00

STSCSR210011  Shashikant Popat STUDENT 11604 080 ST e 01/02/2022  08/02/2022
Bhise 11:39:48 12:13:25

Total: 153
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Member Log Report

Member Code

TEARSL940004
ASAOC4990001
ASAOCL080001
STSCSR180043
TESCSL990001
TEARSL160001
TESCJL190001

TESCSL940002
TEARSL990001

TEARSL990002
TESCSL940001

TESCSL930002
TESCSL100001
TEARSL940002
TEARSL940001
TESCSL100002
TESCSL160001
TESCSL940002
TEARSL160001

TEARSR990001
TEARSL990003

STSCSR220017
STSCSR220030
STSCSR220023
STSCSR220016
STSCSR220032
STSCSR220020
STSCSR220033
STSCSR220028
STSCSR220029

TESCSL130001

TESCSL930005

TEARSL990003"

TESCSL930001

Member Name

Sandeep Ambadas Anarse
DR. SHAM TUKARAM SANGALE

Ajinath Dhormare

Shivshankar Shantinath Tekade
Rameshwar Bhausaheb Chavhan
PRAMILA PANDURANG GHUMARE
MANGAL SHANTIN TEKADE
Tejashree Balasaheb Gore
GAYATRI SADASHIV JAGATAP
Gopinath Pandurang Bodkhe
Bhagwan Bhanudas Avhad
DATTATRAYA B. JIREKAR

DR. GORAKSHA M. PATHARE

Dattatary Bodkhe

Ishwar Gorakhnath Nannaware
DR. MAHEMUD RASUL PATEL

Sajjan dnaydeo Gaikwad
Bhimraj Namdeo Gawade

KIRAN HARISHCHANDRA KATKE
GAYATRI SADASHIV JAGATAP
MANGAL SHANTIN TEKADE

Dattatrya Vasant Narsale

Ramkrishna Gahinath Bodkhe

Dattatrya Vasant Narsale
BAPU SITARAM KHAIRE
Satyam Sakharam Aute
Punam Yogiraj Bhagat
Ganesh Madhukar Bade
Nilesh Bandu Aute

Arti Raju Bhojane

Ajinath Bhausaheb Bade
Onkar Atmaram Bhosale
Rohan Balu Belhkar
Pradip Murlidhar Bhagat

Log-in Time

08/02/2022 09:59:19 AM
08/02/2022 10:00:08 AM
08/02/2022 10:00:37 AM
08/02/2022 10:01:19 AM
08/02/2022 10:05:14 AM
08/02/2022 10:54:35 AM
08/02/2022 10:54:51 AM
08/02/2022 10:57:40 AM
08/02/2022 11:11:38 AM
08/02/2022 11:25:04 AM
08/02/2022 11:45:21 AM
08/02/2022 11:45:50 AM
08/02/2022 11:46:36 AM
08/02/2022 12:30:51 PM
08/02/2022 02:33:08 PM
08/02/2022 02:33:17 PM
08/02/2022 02:33:28 PM
08/02/2022 02:33:38 PM
08/02/2022 02:33:49 PM
08/02/2022 02:34:45 PM
08/02/2022 02:35:00 PM
08/02/2022 02:36:05 PM
08/02/2022 02:36:15 PM
08/02/2022 04:23:28 PM
08/02/2022 04:24:20 PM
08/02/2022 04:14:14 PM
08/02/2022 04:14:21 PM
08/02/2022 04:14:26 PM
08/02/2022 04:14:32 PM
08/02/2022 04:14:38 PM
08/02/2022 04:14:43 PM
08/02/2022 04:14:49 PM
08/02/2022 04:14:55 PM
08/02/2022 04:15:00 PM

Log-out Time

08/02/2022 11:24:46 AM
08/02/2022 11:24:46 AM
08/02/2022 11:24:46 AM
08/02/2022 11:24:46 AM
08/02/2022 11:24:46 AM
08/02/2022 11:24:46 AM
08/02/2022 11:24:46 AM
08/02/2022 11:24:48 AM
08/02/2022 11:24:46 AM
08/02/2022 02:34:37 PM
08/02/2022 02:34:26 PM
08/02/2022 04:23:35 PM
08/02/2022 04:23:35 PM
08/02/2022 04:23:35 PM
08/02/2022 04:23:35 PM
08/02/2022 04:23:35 PM
08/02/2022 04:23:35 PM
08/02/2022 04:23:35 PM
08/02/2022 04:23:35 PM
08/02/2022 04:23:35 PM
08/02/2022 04:23:35 PM
08/02/2022 04:23:13 PM
08/02/2022 04:23:35 PM
08/02/2022 04:23:35 PM
09/02/2022 11:25:13 AM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM

Printed On : 04/11/2022
Repart generated by-SOUL 3.0




Member Log Report

Wember Code
STSCSR220034
STSCSR220022
STSCSR220021
STSCSR220015
STSCSR220003
TEARSL930001
STSCSR220027
STSCSR210018
STSCSR210020
STSCSR210019
STSCSR190008
STSCSR210012
STSCSR220001
STARSR220006
STARSR210005
STSCSR180027
STSCSR190059
STSCSR190012
STSCSR180016
STSCSR210004
STSCSR180040
STSCSR210005
STSCSR190037
STCOSR210008
STSCSR190026
STSCSR190035
STSCSR210026
STSCSR180059
STSCSR210021
STCOSR220004
STARSR190011
STSCSR190004
STSCSR190072
STSCSR190063
STSCSR180099

Member Name

Rohit Tukaram Bhosale
Archana Nanabhau Bade
Anita Madhukar Bade
Deepali Kailas Aute

Mahadev Vitthal Aherkar
Bhagwan Maruti Waghule
Ashok Arjun Bedre

Kashaf Zakiruddin Shaikh
Mayur Madhukar Tambe
Shivam Bharat Vidhate
Swapnil Balu Udawant
Akshay Shankar Tejinkar
Umesh Suresh Udhane
Shweta Ashok Pote

Swati Chagan Borade
Rajashree Baban Tarte

Nikita Ankush Gangarde
Akanksha Shantaram Changune
Kavita Dattatray Palve
Varsha Kanchan Wadge
Shivani KASHINATH Gangarde
Shilpa Sunil Khedkar

Rutuja Dnyaneshwar Ghodake
Kalyani Balasaheb Sakhare
Utkarsha Ganesh Kanherkar
Alfiya Latif Shaikh

Shvejal Bajirao Sapte
Vaishali Vishnu Aghav
Supriya Sunil Bhagat

Mayuri Bhausaheb Chaudhari
Komal Babasaheb Garje
Sunita Ajinath Garje

Rutuja Revannath Hole
Varsha Machhindra Pawar
Sumaiya Amjat Khan

Log-in Time

08/02/2022 04:15:06 PM
08/02/2022 04:15:11 PM
08/02/2022 04:15:19 PM
08/02/2022 04:15:25 PM
08/02/2022 04:15:32 PM
08/02/2022 04:15:40 PM
08/02/2022 04:15:46 PM
08/02/2022 04:16:04 PM
08/02/2022 04:20:59 PM
08/02/2022 04:21:11 PM
08/02/2022 04:21:17 PM
08/02/2022 04:21:24 PM
08/02/2022 04:21:33 PM
08/02/2022 04:25:11 PM
08/02/2022 04:25:16 PM
08/02/2022 04:25:20 PM
08/02/2022 04:25:25 P\
08/02/2022 04:25:32 PM
08/02/2022 04:25:37 PM
08/02/2022 04:25:42 PM
08/02/2022 04:25:52 PM
08/02/2022 04:25:57 PM
08/02/2022 04:26:06 PM
08/02/2022 04:26:10 PM
08/02/2022 04:26:16 PM
08/02/2022 04:26:21 PM
08/02/2022 04:26:27 PM
08/02/2022 04:26:32 PM
08/02/2022 04:26:37 PM
08/02/2022 04:26:41 PM
08/02/2022 04:26:47 PM
08/02/2022 04:26:53 PM
08/02/2022 04:26:59 PM
08/02/2022 04:27:04 PM
08/02/2022 04:27:16 PM

Log-out Time

08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:24:15 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
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Member Log Report

Member Code

STSCSR190069

STSCSR200001
STSCSR190025
STSCSR190042
STSCS R210008
STCOSR210005
STSCSR210009
STSCSR190031
STCOSR220003
STCOSR220001
STCOSR220002
STARSR220004
STARSR220002
STARSR220003
STSCSR210025
STCOSR220006
stscjr220008
stscsr220037
stscjr220010
stscjr220003
stscjr220004
stscjr220011
staoc4220001
stscjr220007
stscjr220006
stscjr220001
stscjr220005
stscjr220012
stscjr220002
stscjr220009
stscjr220009
stscjr220009
stscjr220002
stscjr220012
stscjr220005

Member Name

Swati Raosaheb Shinde
Rupali Ramesh Surase

Kajal Pandurang Devkar
Aishwarya Janardhan Tawale
Vidya Vitthal Bhukan
Vishakha Ravsaheb Shinde
Pratiksha Arun Mahetre
AshwineVijay Mehetre

Parvin Babu Beg

Anjili Babasaheb Kedare
Seema Mahadev Salunke
Dhanashri Harish Dolase
Prathmesh Ishwar Shiraswal
Kartik Kalyan Dani

Sakshi Raghunath Bhukan
Manisha Ankush Pawar
Nikita Ambadas Bandale
Arman Usman Shaikh
Pratiksha Rajendra Vidhate
Rushikesh Sanjay Ghadge
Saurabh Bhausaheb Ghatge
Rutuja Murlidhar Mule

Sakshi Gahininath Sonawane
Atharv Sunil Gade

Vaibhav Vinod Gade

Kartik Gahinath Andhale
Keshav Baban Moharkar
Abhishek Nandkumar Dhumal
Avinash Shahadev Andhale
Muskan Aktar Sayyed
Muskan Aktar Sayyed
Muskan Aktar Sayyed
Avinash Shahadev Andhale
Abhishek Nandkumar Dhumal
Keshav Baban Moharkar

Log-in Time

08/02/2022 04:27:22 PM
08/02/2022 04:27:28 PM
08/02/2022 04:27:33 PM
08/02/2022 04:27:38 PM
08/02/2022 04:27:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:27:51 PM
08/02/2022 04:27:57 PM
08/02/2022 04:28:04 PM
08/02/2022 04:28:10 PM
08/02/2022 04:28:19 PM
08/02/2022 04:28:23 PM
08/02/2022 04:28:32 PM
08/02/2022 04:28:37 PM
08/02/2022 04:28:42 PM
08/02/2022 04:28:46 PM
08/02/2022 04:28:52 PM
08/02/2022 04:29:48 PM
08/02/2022 04:29:53 PM
08/02/2022 04:29:58 PM
08/02/2022 04:30:02 PM
08/02/2022 04:30:07 PM
08/02/2022 04:30:12 PM
08/02/2022 04:30:18 PM
08/02/2022 04:30:26 PM
08/02/2022 04:30:31 PM
08/02/2022 04:30:36 PM
08/02/2022 04:30:42 PM
08/02/2022 04:30:47 PM
08/02/2022 04:30:53 PM
08/02/2022 04:30:58 PM
08/02/2022 04:31:33 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:58 PM
08/02/2022 04:35:11 PM
08/02/2022 04:35:18 PM
08/02/2022 04:35:25 PM

Log-out Time

08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:31:26 PM
08/02/2022 04:32:44 PM
08/02/2022 04:34:58 PM
08/02/2022 04:54:36 PM
08/02/2022 04:54:36 PM
08/02/2022 04:54:36 PM
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